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Box 2§ \

File #

5410-B6/1-66
5410-B6/4
5410-B6/4-1

EDM2/44-83/MT-2-1.25

/9308

FILES SENT TO

ARCHIVES SEPTEMBER 1987

Vol. #

T N

Location Client
Banff, AB PARKS
Banff, AB PARKS
Banff, AB PARKS

Closed

30 May 84
24 Jun 85
24 Jun 85



Box 26 :L

File #

5410-B6/5 (EF)

5410-B6/34
5410-B6/35
5410-B6/42
5410-B6/43
5410-B6/47
5410-B6/49
5410-B6/52
5410-B6/53
5410-B6/55
5410-B6/56
5410-B6/64
5410-B6/65
5410-B6/66
5410-B6/68
5410-B6/70
5410-B6/71
5410-B6/73
5410-B6/74
5410-B6/75
5410-B6/76
5410-B6/77

5410-B59/12 (reactivated)
5410-B89/1-1

FILES SENT TO ARCHIVES SEPTEMBER 1987

Vol. #

(reactivated)

= b b b b b b b b el bt b b b b bt b b et b e s

EDM2/44-83/MT-2-1.26

Location

Banff,
Banff,
Banff,
Banff,
Banff,
Banff,
Banff,
Banff,
Banff,
Banff,
Banff,
Banff,
Banff,
Banff,
Banff,
Banff,
Banff,
Banff,
Banff,
Banff,
Banff, AB

Banff, AB

Brandon, MB
Batoche, SK

EEEEEEEEE R EEEERED

Client

PARKS
PARKS
PARKS
PARKS
PARKS
PARKS
PARKS
PARKS
PARKS
PARKS
PARKS
PARKS
PARKS
PARKS
PARKS
PARKS
PARKS
PARKS
PARKS
PARKS
PARKS
PARKS
MOT

PARKS

Closed

14
09
18
17
30
14
28
26
26
09
09
12
04
04
04
23
29
24
14
14
14
23
31
30

Sep
Feb
Jan
Nov
Aug
Oct
Oct
Aug
Aug
May
May
Dec
Feb
Feb
Feb
Apr
Apr
Jun
May
May
May
Jul
Jul
Sep

79
83
83
81
82
84
83
83
83
84
84
86
87
87~
87
87
87

87

87
87
87
87
86
85



FILES SENT TO ARCHIVES SEPTEMBER 1987

Box ZZ:%

File # Vol.

5410-B98/2
5410-C4/11-59
5410-C4/12
5410-C4/14 (EF)
5410-C4/40
5410-C4/43
5410-C4/109
5410-C4/117
5410-C8/2
5410-C10/7
5410-C42/17 (reactivated)
5410-D23/6
5410-E9-3/C41
5410-E9/19
5410-E9/41

B b b b bt e s b N b b b s

EDM2/44-83/MT-2-1.27

#

Location

Buffalo Point, MB

Calgary,
Calgary,
Calgary,
Calgary,
Calgary,
Calgary,
Calgary,
Camrose,
Canmore,

Churchill, MB
Drumheller, AB
Edmonton, AB
Edmonton, AB
Edmonton, AB

AB
AB
AB
AB
AB
AB
AB
AB
AB

Client

INA
MOT
RCHMP
CUSTOM
PWC
MOT
CPC
CeC
PWC
CPC
MOT
Csc
PWC
PO
PWC

Closed

23
22
24
30
21
31
30
26
30
30
19
30
01
08
12

Mar
Nov
Jun
Apr
May
Mar
Sep
Aug
Sep
Sep
Aug
Jan
Dec
Dec
May

87
82
85
82
85
81
85
86
85
85
86
86
86
80
83



FILES SENT TO ARCHIVES SEPTEMBER 1987

Box 2§ A’

File # Vol. # Location Client
5410-E9/143 1 Edmonton, AB CPC
5410-E10/3 (EF) 1 Edson, AB RCMP
5410-E17/12 1 Elk Island Park, AB PARKS
5410-E17/15 1 Elk Island Park, AB PARKS
5410-E21/4 1 Elphinstone, MB RCMP
5410-E35/1 1 Ethelbert, MB RCMP
5410-F1/3 1 Fairford, MB INA
5410-F6/4 1 Fisher Branch, MB RCMP
5410-F8/3-2 (reactivated)l Flin Flon, MB MOT
5410-F16/16 1 Ft. Chipewyan, AB PARKS
5410-F16/17 1 Ft. Chipewyan, AB INA
5410~F24/23 1 Ft. McMurray, AB SEC/STATE
5410-F28/9 (EF) 1 Ft. Quappelle, SK PWC
5410-F28/12 1 Ft. Quappelle, SK INA
5410~F45/1 1 Field, BC PARKS

EDM2/44-83/MT-2-1.28

Closed

26
27
12
09
28
20
17
14
19
12
26
10
31
03
14

Aug
Mar
Sep
Jan
Apr
Feb
Sep
Apr
Aug
Mar
Aug
Mar
Jan
Jul
Jun

86
84
84
86
82
84
80
82
86
86
86
83
85
84
85



e

Box Zg 5

File

5410-F45/8

5410-G7/5 (reactivated)

5410-G8/6
5410-G13/5
5410-G29/3
5410-G31/6 (EF)
5410-G40/3~-1
5410-G53/1
5410-G53/3
5410-H19/15
5410-J14/3
5410-J21/3 (EF)
5410-J21/7 (EF)
5410-J21/31

EDM2/44-83/MT-2-1.29

FILES SENT TO ARCHIVES SEPTEMBER 1987

Vol. #

L S e T e T e S T S

Location

Field, BC

Gillam, MB

Gimli, MB
Gleichen, AB
Grand Cente, AB
Grand Prairie, AB
Gretna, MB

Grand Marais, MB
G. Marais, MB

H. Prairie, AB
Ile des Chene, MB
Jasper, AB
Jasper, AB
Jasper, AB

Client

PARKS
MOT
F&A
RCMP
RCMP
MOT
PO
RCMP
RCMP
SEC/STATE
POA
PARKS
PARKS
PARKS

Closed

17
19
06
07
20
30
06
14
14
26
18
19
22
02

Jul
Aug
Jun
Feb
Dec
Sep
Jan
Apr
Apr
Feb
Sep
Aug
Jul
Dec

87
86
85
85
83
80
83
81
82
82
84
80
86
83



FILES SENT TO ARCHIVES SEPTEMBER 1987

Box 3% ([’

File # Vol.
5410~J21/ 44 1
5410-J21/47 1
5410-J21/48 (Kept in CR) 1
5410-K17/2 1

5410-L10/19 (reactivated)l
5410-L10/20

5410~L10/26

5410-L11/6

5410-L24/2-6 (EF)
5410-L2%/9

5410-L29/19-1
5410-L29/23

5410-L29/29

5410-L46/3 (reactivated)
5410-L66/2

5410-L72/1-1

5410-M8/1

5410-M13/6

5410-N18/39

5410-N22/8 (reactivated)
5410-R9/6

5410-R15/9

= b e b b s S b bt e e B b b s b

EDM2/44-83/MT-2-1.30

#

Location

Jasper, AB
Jasper, AB
Jasper, AB
Kisbey, SK

La Ronge, SK

La Ronge, SK

La Ronge, SK
Lake Louise, AB
Leduc, AB
Lethbridge, AB
Lethbridge, AB
Lethbridge, AB
Lethbridge, AB
Lynn Lake, MB
Lake Isle, AB
Lymburn, AB
Manitou, MB
Maple Creek, SK
Norman Wells, NWT
Norway House, MB
Rankin Inlet, NWT
Red Deer, AB

Client

PARKS
PARKS
PARKS
INA
MOT
INA

SEC/STATE
INA
MOT
MOT
MOT
PWC
RCMP
MOT

"~ F&A
INA
RCMP
INA
INA
MOT
MOT
RCMP

Closed

26
03
20
26
11
11
30
10
09
21
29
18
24
19
26
05
22
26
26
19
27
16

Aug
May
Aug
Aug
Mar
Jan
May
May
Sep
Aug
Apr
Jun
Jun
Aug
Aug
Nov
Oct
Aug
Oct
Aug
Sep
Apr

86
87
87
86
85
85
84
83
87
80
87
80
85
86
86
86
84
86
81
86
84
85



FILES SENT TO ARCHIVES SEPTEMBER 1987

Box 21 4

File # Vol. # Location Client

5410-R18/70 1 Regina, SK DRIE
5410-R19/3 1 R. Beach, SK INA
5410-R23/3 (reactivated) 1 Resolute Bay, NWT MOT
5410-R36/9 1 R.M. House, AB SEC/STATE
5410-R44/2 1 Rossburn, MB INA
5410-510/6 1 St. Paul, AB RCHMP
5410~-825/33 1 Saskatoon, SK PO
5410-825/41 (EF) 1 Saskatoon, SK PWC
5410-525/85 1 Saskatoon, SK CPC
5410-530/23 1 Selkirk, MB PWC
5410-838/2-3/J7 1 Sherwood Park, AB DOI
5410-568/1 1 Stettler, AB PO
5410-590/1-5 1 Springbank, AB MOT
5410-5200/1-2 1 Scanterbury, MB INA
5410-5200/1-3 1 Scanterbury, MB INA
5410-5200/1-4 1 Scanterbury, MB INA

EDM2/44-83/MT-2-1.31

Closed

11
12
28
04
21
26
13
04
12
27
29
17
28
24
16
07

Sep
Nov
Sep
Nov
Dec
Jul
Cct
Sep
Aug
Aug
Jul
Apr
May
Jun
Apr
Aug

86
85
84
83
83
84
81
79
87
84
85
78
87
85
85
85



FILES SENT TO ARCHIVES SEPTEMBER 1987

Box Yo b

File # Vol. #

5410-T5/8
5410-T5/25
5410-U2/10
5410-U2/17
5410-V1/3-1
5410-V22/3-12
5410-W2/5 (MISSING FROM BOX)
5410-W16/17 )
5410-W19/4 (EF) (Kept in CR)
5410-W19/6 - 1
5410-W19/29
5410-W48/24
5410-W48/48~1

e s

— =

EDM2/44-83/MT-2-1.32

1

Location

The Pas, MB

The Pas, MB
Uranium City, SK
Uranium City, SK
Valleyview, AB
Villeneuve, AB
Wabasca, AB
Waskesiu, SK
Waterton, AB
Waterton, AB
Waterton, AB
Winnipeg, MB
Winnipeg, MB

Client

INA
INA
MOT
SEC/STATE

INA
MOT
INA
PARKS
PARKS
PARKS
PARKS
PWC
PO

Closed

24
26
11
19
10
28
17
15
23
09
10
11
10

Feb
Aug
Mar
Mar
Feb
Jul
Mar
Aug
Feb
Jan
Mar
Mar
Feb

83
86
85
81
87
86
87
85
87
86
87
85
87



Box }Q CK

File #

5410-W48/49
5410-W48/73
5410-W48/100
5410-W48/114
5410-W48/173-1
5410-W48/175
5410-W48/188 (EF)
5410-W48/196
5410-W62/1
5410-W63/9
5410-W64/3

FILES SENT TO ARCHIVES SEPTEMBER 1987

<
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EDM2/44-83/MT-2-1.33

. #

b b b et b et s s s

Location

Winnipeg, MB
Winnipeg, MB
Winnipeg, MB
Winnipeg, MB
Winnipeg, MB
Winnipeg, MB
Winnipeg, MB
Winnipeg, MB
Wood Buffalo, MB
Winnipegosis, MB
Whitehorse, YT

Client

PWC
EO0J
PO
PWC
CBC
DRI
PARKS
CBC
PARKS
PWC
MOT

Closed

19
09
30
30
15
24
30
10
18
22
28

Aug
Aug
Sep
Jun
Jan
Jun
Dec
Aug
Jul
Oct
May

84
84
85
81
85
85
86
83
85
84
87



Box }Q \D

File #

5410-Y2/63
5410-Y2/72
5410-Y6/3

FILES SENT TO ARCHIVES SEPTEMBER 1987

Vol. # Location Client
1 Yellowknife, NWT PWC
1 Yellowknife, NWT INA

1 York Factory, MB PARKS

Closed

07 Jan 86
25 Jun 80
03 Oct 86



